
From Sunday 1st September 2024

Exeter - Bridford via Ide, Dunchideock and Christow    	 360

Christow - Exeter via Bridford, Dunchideock and Ide 	 360

From Sunday 1st September 2024

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Sidwell Street, STOP 40 0845 1115 1315 1615 1805
St Thomas Railway Station 0852 1123 1323 1628 1813
Ide, Drakes Farm 0901 1132 1332 1640 1822
Dunchideock, Webberton Cross 0910 1141 1341 1649 1831
Doddiscombsleigh, Nobody Inn 0919 1150 1350 1658 1840
Bridford, Teign House Inn 0924 1155 1355 1703 1845
Christow, Church 0930 1200 1400 1708 1850
Bridford, Shelter 0942 1212 1412 1720 1901

SATURDAYS

Sidwell Street, STOP 40 0848 1115 1315 1615 1805
St Thomas Railway Station 0854 1123 1323 1624 1813
Ide, Drakes Farm 0902 1132 1332 1633 1822
Dunchideock, Webberton Cross 0911 1141 1341 1642 1831
Doddiscombsleigh, Nobody Inn 0920 1150 1350 1651 1840
Bridford, Teign House Inn 0925 1155 1355 1656 1845
Christow, Church 0930 1200 1400 1701 1850
Bridford, Shelter 0942 1212 1412 1713 1901

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS except Bank Holidays

Christow Church 0711 0930 1200 1400
Bridford Shelter 0723 0942 1213 1413
Teign House Inn 0728 0948 1218 1418
Doddiscombsleigh, Nobody Inn 0733 0953 1223 1423
Dunchideock, Webberton Cross 0743 1002 1232 1432
Ide, Huntsman Inn 0752 1011 1240 1440
St Thomas Precinct 0804 1019 1248 1448
Sidwell Street, STOP 40 0814 1029 1258 1458

SATURDAYS

Christow Church 0721 0930 1200 1400
Bridford Shelter 0733 0942 1213 1413
Teign House Inn 0737 0947 1218 1418
Doddiscombsleigh, Nobody Inn 0742 0952 1223 1423
Dunchideock, Webberton Cross 0751 1001 1232 1432
Ide, Huntsman Inn 0759 1009 1240 1440
St Thomas Precinct 0806 1017 1248 1448
Sidwell Street, STOP 40 0814 1027 1258 1458


